Position

Recreation Supervisor

Specialist

Specialist

Lifeguard

Specialist
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Instructor

Instructor

Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Instructor

Lifeguard

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Instructor

Lifeguard

Instructor

Other Positions Held

Assistant, Instructor,

Lifeguard, Special
Events, Camp
Counselor

Instructor, Special
Events

Instructor, Private
Lessons

Lifeguard, Private

Lessons, Special Events

Specialist, Special
Events

Special Events

Instructor, Private

Lessons, Special Events

Lifeguard, Private

Lessons, Special Events

Specialist, Private
Lessons

Lifeguard

Instructor, Special
Events

Special Events

Lifeguard, Private
Lessons

Instructor, Special
Events

Private Lessons

Special District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Department

Aquatics
Aquatics

Aquatics
Aquatics

Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics
Aquatics

Aquatics
Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Total Wages

$68,317
$37,230

$34,907
$19,691

$19,637
$11,910
$6,775

$6,332

$4,760

$4,691
$4,359
$3,990
$3,526

$3,514

$3,337

$3,042
$2,672

$2,613
$2,535

$2,261

$2,000

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$14,500
$7.517

$7.475
$0

$4,593
$0
$0

$0

$318

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0

$0



Lifeguard

Instructor

Instructor Lifeguard
Instructor

Instructor Private Lessons
Lifeguard

Lifeguard Instructor
Swim Aide Special Events
Instructor

Instructor

Lifeguard

Instructor

Lifeguard

Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics

$1,586
$1,586
$1,250
$1,245
$1,238
$1,098
$795
$475
$257
$201
$101
$51
$18

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$14
$0
$0
$0



