Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Supervisor		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$68,317	\$14,500
Specialist	Assistant, Instructor, Lifeguard, Special Events, Camp Counselor	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$37,230	\$7,517
Specialist		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$34,907	\$7,475
Lifeguard	Instructor, Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$19,691	\$0
Specialist		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$19,637	\$4,593
Lifeguard		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$11,910	\$0
Lifeguard	Instructor, Private Lessons	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$6,775	\$0
Instructor	Lifeguard, Private Lessons, Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$6,332	\$0
Instructor	Specialist, Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$4,760	\$318
Lifeguard		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$4,691	\$0
Lifeguard	Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$4,359	\$0
Instructor		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$3,990	\$0
Lifeguard	Instructor, Private Lessons, Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$3,526	\$0
Instructor	Lifeguard, Private Lessons, Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$3,514	\$0
Instructor	Specialist, Private Lessons	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$3,337	\$0
Instructor	Lifeguard	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$3,042	\$0
Lifeguard	Instructor, Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$2,672	\$0
Lifeguard	Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$2,613	\$0
Instructor	Lifeguard, Private Lessons	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$2,535	\$0
Lifeguard	Instructor, Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$2,261	\$0
Instructor	Private Lessons	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$2,000	\$0

Lifeguard		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$1,586	\$0
Instructor		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$1,586	\$0
Instructor	Lifeguard	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$1,250	\$0
Instructor		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$1,245	\$0
Instructor	Private Lessons	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$1,238	\$0
Lifeguard		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$1,098	\$0
Lifeguard	Instructor	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$795	\$0
Swim Aide	Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$475	\$0
Instructor		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$257	\$0
Instructor		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$201	\$14
Lifeguard		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$101	\$0
Instructor		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$51	\$0
Lifeguard		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$18	\$0